POS NO
1 136
2 133
3 132

XVIRALLY ROTA SUDESTE
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
S83: Sao Manuel - (68.33km)

PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

JOSE HELIO
GIAFFONE EXO NB
GIAFFONE RACING

RAFAEL CASSOL
INAE MIYAUTI
GIAFFONE EXO NB
GIAFFONE RACING

JOSE GIAFFONE

CAMILA GIAFFONE
GIAFFONE EXO NB
GIAFFONE RACING

15/05/2022 - 21:16:15
Resultados Extra-Oficiais

Categoria: UTV Experimental

TEMPO

00:47:24.6

00:48:15.1

00:51:35.0

Penal

Bonus

* ko

ko

* ko

* ok

* ko

* ko

CH@I%AT

TOTAL
Dif. Lider
00:47:24.6

00:48:15.1
00:00:50.5
00:51:35.0

00:04:10.4
00:03:19.9

PRODUGAO

M ARENA -

PROMOGOES € EVENTOS




